
MUL-340 UNIVERSAL COMBINATION NONMETALLIC STRAPPING TOOL 
PARTS LIST 

 
KEY No. PART DESCRIPTION QUTY 

340-01 Sealing Handle  1 
340-02 Spring Pin 1/4 x 5/8 2 
340-03 Button Cap Screw M6x16 1 
340-04 Sealing Head  1 
340-05 Bearing  1 
340-06 Shaft  1 
340-07 E-Ring 1/2 2 
340-08 Main Spring  1 
340-09 Screw  1 
340-10 Frame  1 
340-11 Plane Washer 6 2 
340-12 Screw  2 
340-14 Bushing  1 
340-15 Plane Bearing  1 
340-16 Roller  1 
340-17 Nut M5 1 
340-18 Set Screw M5x16 1 
340-19 Shaft  1 
340-20 Tension Pawl  1 
340-21 Base  1 
340-22 Screw  2 
340-23 Set Screw M4x6  2 
340-24 Cap Screw M8x16 1 
340-25 Button Head Cap Screw M5x8 1 
340-26 Arm  1 
340-27 Return Arm   1 
340-28 E-Ring 7/16 1 
340-29 Plane Washer 12 1 
340-30 Ratchet Wheel  1 
340-31 E-Ring 3/16 1 
340-32 Tension Pawl Long  1 
340-33 Knob 2 
340-34 Tension Handle  1 
340-35 Spring  1 
340-36 Pin  1 
340-37 Shaft  1 
340-38 Gripper Head  1 
340-39 Tension Housing  1 
340-40 Cutter  1 
340-41 Handle  1 
340-42 Cover  1 
340-43 Windlass  1 
340-44 Button Head Cap Screw M4x10 2 
340-45 Shaft  1 
340-46 E-Ring 5/16 2 
340-47 Spring Pin 3/32x1 1 
340-48 Punch Spring  1 
340-49 Punch Head  1 
340-50 Lock Guide  1 
340-51 Lock Guide Spring  1 
340-52 Guide Spring   1 
340-53 Plane Washer 4 2 
340-54 Button Head Cap Screw M4x6 2 
340-55 Side Cover  1 
340-56 Pin  1 
340-57 Tension Pawl Spring  1 
340-61 Plate   1 
340-62 Plate   1 

 


